
Joseph Banks Secondary College
YEAR EIGHT

2024

ALL ORDERS MUST BE COMPLETED
Online at 

www.campion.com.au 
by

Friday 8th December 2023
Using "XMBQ" as your code

Orders can still be placed past the 'return date' but it may incur a late fee.

HOME DELIVERY

Your order will be dispatched for $8.00 no later than the week ending 19th January 2024 but where possible will be dispatched 
earlier, if placed on or before the return date of Friday 8th December 2023.

Orders placed after the 8th December will incur a late fee of up to $17.50. Please allow sufficient time for delivery to occur prior to 
the commencement of the school year.

Please refer to Campion's website www.campion.com.au for up-to-date information on our trading hours and our full terms and 
conditions.

Your Campion Store Contact Us

A.B.N. 33 074 318 602
751 MARSHALL ROAD MALAGA WA 6090 08 6240 2778

wasales@campion.com.au
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YEAR EIGHT

STATIONERY

Some of the items listed under the subjects below may be duplicate items. These are essential items required for these 
learning areas - you do not need to purchase these twice.

ART

P51933 Calculator Abacus Scientific SXIIMATRIXN 1 1 43.95 43.95
P50466 Correction Tape 5mm x 8m Marbig 2 1 5.00 5.00
P55442 Display Book A4 20 Pocket Black Refillable 3 3 2.15 6.45
P50371 Display Book A4 20 Pocket Cool Frost Blue Refillable 4 1 2.15 2.15
P50272 Document Wallet A4 Polywally Blue Translucent 5 1 3.35 3.35
P50265 Eraser Plastic Pencil Small With Sleeve 6 1 0.30 0.30
P50451 Exercise Book A4 96 Page 8mm with Margin Spirax #108 7 1 1.65 1.65
P51613 Exercise Book A4 128 Page 8mm PP Cover with Margin Spirax 8 2 3.15 6.30
P51617 Exercise Book A5 48 page 12mm PP Cover 9 1 1.40 1.40
P51353 Glue Stick 40gm Artline Purple 10 1 2.75 2.75
P54143 Graph Book A4 96 Page 5mm Spirax #131 11 2 2.00 4.00
P56211 Handy Pouch Pencil Case 345mm x 140mm 12 1 3.50 3.50
P50135 Highlighters Pkt 6 Micador 13 1 5.45 5.45
P58528 Lecture Pad A4 with Margin 140 pages Spirax #905 14 6 4.75 28.50
P56389 Loose Leaf Refills Reinforced A4 7mm Pkt 200 15 1 7.50 7.50
P56081 Marker Artline #200 Black 0.4mm 16 2 3.80 7.60
P50105 Markers Micador Basics Fine Tip Pk 12 17 1 2.15 2.15
P56094 Pen Ballpoint Cap Type Black Medium 18 2 0.35 0.70
P56095 Pen Ballpoint Cap Type Blue Medium 19 4 0.35 1.40
P56096 Pen Ballpoint Cap Type Red Medium 20 2 0.35 0.70
P50006 Pencil (HB) Micador Essential 21 4 0.35 1.40
P50208 Pencils-Coloured 12's Columbia 22 1 2.85 2.85
P56354 Protractor 10 cm 360 4" Full Circle 23 1 0.85 0.85
P56414 Ruler 300mm Plastic Clear 24 1 0.75 0.75
P56428 Safety Glasses Clear Wrap Around 25 1 6.45 6.45
P50161 Scissors 170mm Maped Plastic Handle 26 1 2.30 2.30
P56243 Sharpener Pencil Metal Double Hole (HQ) 27 1 1.15 1.15

P55224 Brush Roymac Achiever White Taklon Round 08 28 1 6.75 6.75
P55467 Document Wallet A3 PP Envelope With Stud 29 1 3.70 3.70
P50265 Eraser Plastic Pencil Small With Sleeve 30 1 0.30 0.30
P51353 Glue Stick 40gm Artline Purple 31 3 2.75 8.25
P56211 Handy Pouch Pencil Case 345mm x 140mm 32 1 3.50 3.50
P56081 Marker Artline #200 Black 0.4mm 33 1 3.80 3.80
P50105 Markers Micador Basics Fine Tip Pk 12 34 1 2.15 2.15
P56145 Pen Drawing UniPin 200 0.3mm Black 35 1 3.85 3.85
P50006 Pencil (HB) Micador Essential 36 3 0.35 1.05
P56176 Pencil (2B) Copperplate 37 3 0.55 1.65
P56194 Pencil (4B) Tradition 38 3 0.85 2.55
P50341 Pencils-Coloured 24's Faber Classic Colour 39 1 12.55 12.55
P50090 Ruler 300mm Wooden 40 1 1.10 1.10
P50161 Scissors 170mm Maped Plastic Handle 41 1 2.30 2.30
P56243 Sharpener Pencil Metal Double Hole (HQ) 42 1 1.15 1.15
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ART ACADEMY

DESIGN & TECHNOLOGY

A separate document wallet is required for Textiles and Home Economics.

Students will require a 2 Litre food storage container to bring home their food creations.
ENGLISH

Optional:

HASS

HEALTH

INTEGRATED STUDIES

MATHS

SCIENCE

Please note all NEW students will be required to purchase a Practical Science Workbook. This will be available from the 
College Week 1, Term 1 at a cost of $10.00 per student. Parents, please note that Departments may request further 
stationery items.

VOLUNTARY CONTRIBUTIONS

PARENTS TO SUPPLY
IT - Device requirements will be issued to parents on a separate document.
Art - Apron required for Art

P55224 Brush Roymac Achiever White Taklon Round 08 43 1 6.75 6.75
P50265 Eraser Plastic Pencil Small With Sleeve 44 1 0.30 0.30
P51353 Glue Stick 40gm Artline Purple 45 3 2.75 8.25
P56211 Handy Pouch Pencil Case 345mm x 140mm 46 1 3.50 3.50
P56081 Marker Artline #200 Black 0.4mm 47 1 3.80 3.80
P50105 Markers Micador Basics Fine Tip Pk 12 48 1 2.15 2.15
P50006 Pencil (HB) Micador Essential 49 3 0.35 1.05
P56176 Pencil (2B) Copperplate 50 3 0.55 1.65
P56194 Pencil (4B) Tradition 51 3 0.85 2.55
P50341 Pencils-Coloured 24's Faber Classic Colour 52 1 12.55 12.55
P56145 Pen Drawing UniPin 200 0.3mm Black 53 1 3.85 3.85
P55052 Pocket Plastic Refill A3 PVC Portfolio w/ Black Paper Colby 54 1 4.95 4.95
P50090 Ruler 300mm Wooden 55 1 1.10 1.10
P50161 Scissors 170mm Maped Plastic Handle 56 1 2.30 2.30
P56243 Sharpener Pencil Metal Double Hole (HQ) 57 1 1.15 1.15
P50722 Visual Art Diary 11 x 14 60 Sheet Oxford Blue Cover 58 1 15.65 15.65

P55830 Adhesive Tape Masking 18mm x 50m 59 1 4.95 4.95

P55492 Document Wallet FC Slimpick Blue 60 2 1.10 2.20
P56428 Safety Glasses Clear Wrap Around 61 1 6.45 6.45
P52123 Sewing Kit in Plastic Pouch 62 1 11.95 11.95

P55492 Document Wallet FC Slimpick Blue 63 1 1.10 1.10
P50451 Exercise Book A4 96 Page 8mm with Margin Spirax #108 64 1 1.65 1.65

P34235 Hunger Games #1: Hunger Games [Suzanne Collins] 65 1 22.99 22.99

P55493 Document Wallet FC Slimpick Buff 66 1 1.10 1.10
P50451 Exercise Book A4 96 Page 8mm with Margin Spirax #108 67 1 1.65 1.65

P55494 Document Wallet FC Slimpick Green 68 1 1.10 1.10

P55494 Document Wallet FC Slimpick Green 69 1 1.10 1.10
P51353 Glue Stick 40gm Artline Purple 70 1 2.75 2.75

P55495 Document Wallet FC Slimpick Orange 71 1 1.10 1.10

P50272 Document Wallet A4 Polywally Blue Translucent 72 1 3.35 3.35

F51269 Joseph Banks Secondary College Voluntary Contributions 73 1 235.00 235.00
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Postage (Home delivery only) $8.00

ESTIMATED AMOUNT DUE
(PRICES CORRECT AT 08/11/23) $

Number of Boxes ticked:


